m 65 SX 2001 <2001><EU><600115>

IGNITION SYSTEM
32091

11-

10 OB

%6

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

46030002000 IGNITION COVER SILVER 60/65CCM 1.00
2 0770020480 O-RING 120,37X1,78 NBR70 1.00
3 46039002000 IGNITION SYSTEM 60/65 CCM '98 1.00
5 46039006000 IGNITION COIL CPL. 60/65 CCM 1.00
6 0912060203 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X20 3.00
7 0985040353 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7985-M 4X35 2.00
8 0985040203 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7985-M 4X20 1.00




9 0125040003 WASHER DIN0125-A 4,0 3.00
10* 46039093000 SPARKING PLUG NGK BR10EG 2001 1.00
11" 46039090000 SPARK PLUG CAP NGK LBO5SEMH 1.00
12 0015060303 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X30 SW=8 LC4, LC4 SM, DUKE 2.00
13 56509064000 SELF LOCKING NUT M6 2.00

* = New part




